Nawsko Racing Proofing for September 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:02 Haydock |Our Havana 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49.67

Single 30th 18:00 Super 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 50.67
Chelmsford Schwartz
City

Single 30th 16:57 Serendipitous 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.92
Chelmsford Lady
City

Single 30th 15:40 Paradias 34.00 1.00 Loss 30 -1.00 48.92
Newmarket

Single 30th 15:40 Oviedo 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49.92
Newmarket

Each Way 30th 13:50 Defiance 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50.92
Newmarket

Single 29th 19:00 Climate 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 51.92
Newcastle Change

Single 29th 19:00 Tees George 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 52.92
Newcastle

Single 29th 18:00 First Of May 3.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 46.92
Newcastle

Single 29th 17:25 Haydock |Harswell Duke 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.92

Single 29th 17:25 Haydock |Shahbaz 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49.92

Single 29th 17:55 Real Gain 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 50.92
Newmarket

Single 29th 14:25 Sweet 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 47.59
Newmarket Memories

Single 28th 19:30 Queen Of 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 48.59
Southwell Sparta

Single 28th 19:30 Mykonos St 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.59
Southwell John

Single 28th 18:30 Roman Art 4.33 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 50.59
Southwell

Single 28th 18:30 Showlan Spirit 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 52.59
Southwell

Single 28th 17:00 Cape Point 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 53.59
Southwell

Single 28th 17:00 Vienna Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.59
Southwell

Single 28th 14:45 Quantum Force 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 55.59
Pontefract

Lucky 15 27th 5.00 Win 20.23 56.59
20:30 Kempton |Berkshire 2.25 1

Sundance

18:00 Kempton |Nariko 6.00 1
16:50 Albany 2.00 PU
Goodwood
14:40 Redcar |Amayretto 2.37 1

Single 27th 20:00 Kempton |Labiga 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.36

Single 27th 14:40 Redcar |Goldmine Girl 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.36

Single 27th 15:05 Tiriac 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.36
Goodwood

Single 27th 15:05 Hierarchy 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 39.36
Goodwood

Lucky 31 26th 5.00 Loss -1.56 30.86
17:20 Lingfield |Ithaca's Arrow 3.50 3
17:00 Alhambra 1.91 2
Nottingham Palace
16:55 Surging Tide 3.00 3
Newcastle



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:00 Beverley |Korker 4.00 1
15:15 Knicks 3.50 1
Nottingham
Single 26th 17:50 Lingfield |Expert Witness 29.00 1.00 Win 1 28.00 32.42
Single 26th 17:50 Lingfield |God Of Fire 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.42
Single 26th 14:50 Beverley |Miss Galiway 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.42
Single 25th 19:30 Clandestinely 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.42
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:30 Irrelevant 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.42
Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:30 Bulldog 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.42
Wolverhampto [Drummond
n
Single 25th 16:55 From Beyond 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.42
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:35 Leicester|Astral Spirit 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.42
Single 25th 17:35 Leicester|Valkyrian 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 11.42
Single 25th 17:00 Leicester|Spirit Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.58
Cahala
Single 25th 14:40 Leicester|Cypriot 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 0.42
Diaspora
Single 25th 14:40 Leicester|Happy Tears 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.58
Single 23rd 17:00 Newbury |Golspie 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.58
Single 23rd 15:50 Newbury |Trafalgar 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.58
Square
Single 23rd 15:15 Newbury |Array 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -3.58
Single 23rd 17:50 Catterick |Mister Sox 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -6.33
Single 23rd 17:15 Catterick |JAsmund 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.33
Single 23rd 17:15 Catterick |Direct Hit 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.33
Single 23rd 13:45 Catterick |Brandaisy 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.33
Single 23rd 13:45 Catterick |Line Sheet 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.33
Single 22nd 20:15 Kempton [Muy Muy 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.33
Guapo
Single 22nd 16:35 Ayr Carlton 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.33
Single 22nd 13:45 Ayr Media Shooter 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.33
Single 21st 17:05 Kalamunda 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.33
'Yarmouth
Single 21st 17:05 Shaheen 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.33
'Yarmouth Saqaar
Single 20th 17:25 Sandown|Bletchley 4.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.33
Storm
Single 20th 17:25 Sandown|Expert Witness 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -6.33
Single 20th 16:50 Sandown|in The 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.33
Trenches
Single 20th 16:50 Sandown|Star Ahoy 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.33
Single 20th 16:15 Sandown|Tango Tonight 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.33
Single 20th 17:45 Beverley |Sea In The 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.33
Dark
Single 20th 17:10 Beverley |Have You A 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.33
Minute
Single 20th 17:10 Beverley |Blue Yonder 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.33
Single 20th 17:30 Lord Uhtred 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.33
Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:45 Infinite Cosmos 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.67
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 19:30 Candy Warhol 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.67
Newcastle
Single 19th 18:30 Balmanzor 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.67
Newcastle
Single 19th 18:30 Amayretto 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.67
Newcastle
Single 19th 18:00 Ana Emaraaty 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.67
Newcastle
Single 19th 18:00 Prince Achille 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 5.67

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 18:15 Nautical Dream 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.33
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:00 Ashariba 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -7.33
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:15 Alfred 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -12.83
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:15 Zariela 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.83
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:35 Redcar |Flight Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.83
Angels
Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.83
19:00 Kempton |Hedonista 4.50 1
18:30 Kempton |Heavens To 2.75 8
Betsy
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton |Smart Charger 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.83
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton [Extinction 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.83
Single 18th 18:00 Kempton |Silvretta 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.83
Single 18th 16:52 Kempton |Newfangled 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -11.83
Single 18th 16:52 Kempton |Time Signature 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.83
Single 18th 17:15 Thirsk  |Double Tot 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -9.83
Single 18th 17:20 Brighton |Haveagobeau 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.83
Single 16th 17:20 Liberty Lane 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -7.83
Doncaster
Single 16th 16:45 Bellum Justum 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.33
Doncaster
Single 16th 17:45 Bath Barleybrown 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -13.33
Single 16th 17:45 Bath Hawk Jet 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.33
Trixie 15th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -22.33
15:35 The Goat 2.75 7
Doncaster
15:20 Chester |Wonderwall 2.75 3
15:15 Sandown|Frankelian 2.88 3
Single 15th 17:30 Salisbury|Muy Muy 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.33
Guapo
Single 15th 17:30 Salisbury|Baulac 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.33
Single 15th 15:55 Chester |Couplet 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.33
Single 15th 15:55 Chester |Evocative 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -15.33
Spark
Single 15th 13:35 Chester |Miss Willows 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -22.83
Single 15th 13:35 Chester |Hoof It Hoof It 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.83
Single 14th 20:30 She's A Mirage 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.83
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 20:30 Velvet Vulcan 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.83
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 19:00 Clandestinely 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.83
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 18:30 Elusive Tiger 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.83
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 18:30 Doves Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.83
Chelmsford Peace
City
Single 14th 15:15 Ffos Las |Navarre 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -15.83
Express
Single 14th 14:40 Ffos Las |[Whoop Whoop 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.83
Single 14th 16:10 Kingfisher King 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.83
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:35 Ching Shih 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.83
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:00 See The Fire 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.83
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:00 Romanova 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.83
Doncaster
Double 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -17.83
19:00 Kempton |High Handed 4.33 13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
16:00 Bath Buccabay 2.20 1
Single 13th 20:30 Kempton [Havanazam 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.83
Single 13th 20:30 Kempton |Malka 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -14.83
Single 13th 19:30 Kempton |Showlan Spirit 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.33
Single 13th 18:30 Kempton |Priscilla’'s Joy 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -18.33
Single 13th 18:00 Kempton |Zaman Daar 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.33
Single 13th 17:30 Kempton |Alfred 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.33
Single 13th 15:50 Carlisle |Ratafia 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.33
Single 13th 15:50 Carlisle |Carlton 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.33
Single 13th 14:40 Carlisle |Knicks 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.33
Single 13th 14:40 Carlisle |Neverstopdrea 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -12.33
ming
Single 13th 17:10 Bath Art Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.33
Romance
Single 13th 13:40 Bath Miss 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.33
Lightfandango
Single 12th 16:50 Catterick |Vortigan 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.33
Single 12th 14:50 Leicester|Line Sheet 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -16.33
Each Way 12th 14:15 Leicester|Warda Jamila 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.83
Single 11th 20:00 Captain Dandy 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.83
Newcastle
Single 11th 20:00 Lupset Flossy 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.83
Newcastle Pop
Single 11th 19:30 Dresden Green 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -16.83
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:30 Laertes 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.83
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:30 Forever 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.83
Newcastle Eighteen
Single 11th 18:30 Tees Warrior 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -13.83
Newcastle
Single 11th 16:05 Brighton |Seraphia 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.83
Single 11th 16:05 Brighton |Sundowner 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.83
Single 11th 14:55 Brighton |Happy Place 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.83
Single 11th 14:55 Brighton |Medician Star 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.83
Single 10th 16:25 York King Triton 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.83
Lucky 15 9th 5.00 Loss -3.83 -7.83
15:45 Ascot Mantoog 4.00 4
15:00 Haydock |Aztec Empire 5.00 14
14:25 Haydock |Nageeb 3.50 1
13:50 Haydock |Light Infantry 2.75 2
Single 9th 19:00 Brandaisy 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:00 Primetime 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 17:00 Thirsk  [No Nay Nicki 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -12
Single 9th 15:25 Kempton |Array 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
Single 9th 15:10 Ascot Alsakib 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -15
Single 8th 20:00 Kempton [Distinguished 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.5
Lady
Single 8th 20:00 Kempton|Nogo's Dream 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.5
Single 8th 17:55 Kempton |Mbappe 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.5
Single 8th 18:10 Copper 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.5
Newcastle Mountain
Single 8th 18:10 Explorers Way 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -16.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 15:20 Slippin Jimmy 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:45 Queen Of 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -21.5
Newcastle Sparta
Single 8th 14:45 Elshaameq 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:10 Toscan Genius 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -19.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:10 Ascot Sea Of Thieves 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 16:10 Ascot Caragio 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.5
Single 8th 16:20 Haydock |Hoof It Hoof It 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.5
Single 8th 16:20 Haydock |Snow Girl 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.5
Single 8th 13:30 Haydock |Shadow Dance 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -215
Single 6th 20:30 Kempton |Spinaround 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.5
Single 6th 20:30 Kempton [Maxi Boy 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.5
Each Way 6th 19:30 Kempton |Fitz Perfectly 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.5
Single 6th 18:00 Kempton |Damia 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.5
Single 6th 18:00 Kempton |Belle Storm 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -19.5
Single 6th 17:00 Zivaniya 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.5
Southwell
Single 6th 16:25 Asmund 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.5
Southwell
Single 6th 16:25 Min Till 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.5
Southwell
Each Way 6th 14:05 Soames 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.5
Southwell Forsyte
Single 6th 13:30 Bletchley 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.5
Southwell Storm
Single 6th 13:30 Midsummer 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.5
Southwell Dance
Each Way 6th 16:50 Lingfield |Cabaret Show 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.5
Single 6th 13:55 Lingfield |Doves Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.5
Peace
Single 6th 13:10 Bath Giddy Aunt 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -9.5
Single 5th 16:30 Lope De Light 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.5
Goodwood
Single 4th 19:30 Windsor |Chinthurst 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.5
Single 4th 19:30 Windsor |Rollz Royz 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -6.5
Single 4th 19:00 Windsor |Delvey 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.5
Single 4th 19:00 Windsor |Brigantes 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4.5
Warrior
Single 4th 16:45 Brighton |Oh So 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3.5
Audacious
Single 4th 16:10 Brighton |Control 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Single 4th 15:45 Windsor |Happy Tears 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Single 4th 15:20 Marie Laveau 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Chepstow
Single 2nd 21:00 My Opinion 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 21:00 Boujee Gold 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 19:15 Musical Tribute 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -2
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 17:05 Chester |Seahouses 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15
Single 2nd 16:10 Sandown|Monterosa 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13
Single 2nd 15:00 Sandown|Groundbreaker 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -12
Single 2nd 14:25 Sandown|Queen For You 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Single 2nd 13:50 Sandown|Alpha Capture 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10
Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9
20:00 Harry The 3.75 2
Wolverhampto |Haggler
n
19:50 Ffos Las |Berkshire 4.00 4
Sundance
Each Way 1st 19:30 Top Of The 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -8
\Wolverhampto [Class
n
Each Way 1st 17:15 Ffos Las |Alnoory Star 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6
Single 1st 19:13 Salisbury|Golspie 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Each Way 1st 18:13 Salisbury|Darroch 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3
Single 1st 16:20 Thirsk  |Creme 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1

Chantilly




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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